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Structurally Deficient Bridges on the National Highway System
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Consult your state DOT for the most up-to-date status of bridges. Area of Detal
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Bridge Label

Structure ID

Bridge Description

Location Description
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999907700810151
999902400890751
999907500891521
999900400440201
999916900020111
999907000890151
999907000230463
999907000230453
999905900030131
999903600220081
999916600110341
999906900540041

US77 HWY
US24 HWY, NL-SL
US75 HWY, WL-EL
K4, K16 HWY
US169 HWY

170 HWY, EB-WB
1-70 HWY EB (KTA)
1-70 HWY WB (KTA)

US59 HWY-UTAH BV

US36 HWY
US166 HWY
uSse69, K52 HWY

2.09 MI N K16

0.84 MI E JCT US75
1.51 MI N OSAGE COLN
0.22 MI NE WJCT K16
9.97 MI N ALLEN CO LN
249 MI E K4

0.55 MI' W US-40 & 59
0.56 MI' W US-40 & 59
0.31 MI E 4TH ST (ATCHSN)
5.21 MI E EJCT K7

5.30 MI E US69

2.69 MI S OF K-52 NJCT



