

Bridge Label	Structure ID	Bridge Description	Location Description
1	999907700810151	US77 HWY	2.09 MI N K16
2	999902400890751	US24 HWY, NL-SL	0.84 MI E JCT US75
3	999907500891521	US75 HWY, WL-EL	1.51 MI N OSAGE COLN
4	999900400440201	K4, K16 HWY	0.22 MI NE WJCT K16
5	999916900020111	US169 HWY	9.97 MI N ALLEN CO LN
6	999907000890151	I70 HWY, EB-WB	2.49 MI E K4
7	999907000230463	I-70 HWY EB (KTA)	0.55 MI W US-40 & 59
8	999907000230453	I-70 HWY WB (KTA)	0.56 MI W US-40 & 59
9	999905900030131	US59 HWY-UTAH BV	0.31 MI E 4TH ST (ATCHSN)
10	999903600220081	US36 HWY	5.21 MI E EJCT K7
11	999916600110341	US166 HWY	5.30 MI E US69
12	999906900540041	US69, K52 HWY	2.69 MI S OF K-52 NJCT